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Q1 Your Name
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Q2 Your Title
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Q3 School Name / District
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Q4 Name of Individual Being Evaluated

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1
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Q5 Grade Level/Subject Area of Employment
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Q6 Knows content that is taught and follows priorities of the school and

state standards.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0
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Q7 Understands student learning and development and respects the

diversity of learners.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

Rating
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Rating 0.00% 23.08% 57.69% 19.23%
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Q8 Plans and implements instruction using effective teaching strategies
and resources.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

Rating
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Q9 Uses assessments effectively to inform instruction and ensure student

learning.
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Q10 Creates caring, supportive, respectful, and productive learning

environments.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0
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Q11 Communicates and collaborates effectively with students, parents,
and others.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0
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Rating 0.00% 19.23% 46.15% 34.62%
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Q12 Adheres to high ethical standards, seeks to grow professionally, and

contributes to school improvement efforts.

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

Rating
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Q13 Please comment on what was notable about this teacher’s
preparation and/or abilities as a teacher?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 3
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Q14 Please comment on the ability of the teacher to work with colleagues
and parents in responding to the needs of all students. (This is a valued
priority of Wittenberg’s teacher education program.)

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1
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Q15 What suggestions might you have for improving the preparation
he/she received?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 6
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